August 2006 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:

Czarkowski. Alan G., DO

Dawson, Harry E. Jr., MD

Grossman, Clifford N. MD

Hammer, Michael MD

McGrady, Felicia K.
Howard MD

Martone, Arlene MD

Momah, David

0O’'Quinn, Jeffery, RCP

Pennington, Charles

Royce MD

Strickler, John Horter Jr.
MD

Williams, Norman F. MD

Williams, Julie MD

Smith, Sue Eileen, RCP

Wagner, Robert J., MD

Laugherty, Robert P.A.

Number:

29317

13024

51576

23317

41837

58426

None

5779

25380

42456

38651

38403

1054

43503

3566

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

None

Respiratory
Care
Professional

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Respiratory
Care
Professional

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Consent Order for
Reinstatement

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Voluntary Cease and Desist Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent
Order/Terminating Probation

Second Amendment Public
Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order/Lifting
Suspension

Approve Consent Order/Lifting
Suspension

Approve Consent Order



