August 2006 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Czarkowski. Alan G., DO	29317	Physician	Approve Consent Order for Reinstatement
Dawson, Harry E. Jr., MD	13024	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Grossman, Clifford N. MD	51576	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Hammer, Michael MD	23317	Physician	Approve Consent Order
McGrady, Felicia K. Howard MD	41837	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Martone, Arlene MD	58426	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Momah, David	None	None	Voluntary Cease and Desist Order
O'Quinn, Jeffery, RCP	5779	Respiratory Care Professional	Approve Consent Order
Pennington, Charles Royce MD	25380	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Strickler, John Horter Jr. MD	42456	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Terminating Probation
Williams, Norman F. MD	38651	Physician	Second Amendment Public Consent Order
Williams, Julie MD	38403	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Smith, Sue Eileen, RCP	1054	Respiratory Care Professional	Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension
Wagner, Robert J., MD	43503	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension
Laugherty, Robert P.A.	3566	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order